General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol CROWN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE491Vv01019

Name of the company

CROWN LIFTERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sg. Particular Yes/No PromotegargSpPromoter sh;gﬁglcder Non Prlglrj?)?itcer- Non

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Wht_ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No

are issued?
5] Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.41
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.35
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.22
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.13

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

N 6 Total Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category |\ No. of fully P;tl aid | NO- Of shares sr?araesnr?esl.d Shareholding as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category | of sharéholders paid up u eyu?t underlying (Vil) = no. of shares (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() shareholder an equity shares sr?args hz)elld Depository (IV)+(_V)+ per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As Y Y Total as
(1) held (V) Receipts (V1) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class a % of
(\%] (V1) °>* | Total (A+B+C)
X €gly
Promoter
(A) S 2 7807500 7807500 69.56 7807500 7807500 | 69.56
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 6278 3415844 3415844 30.44 3415844 3415844 |30.44
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Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6280 11223344 11223344 100 11223344 11223344 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa% Shares
. Number of
No, Of assuming ull Locked in shares pledgeq or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares conversion of otherwise
No. of . . (XI1)
Shares Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . . .
Underlying - Outstanding | securities ( as (X1T) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying p :
Outstanding - convertible |a percentage held in
()] shareholder . Outstanding . . Asa As a L
an convgr_tlble . securities of dlluted_ ; ; dematerialized
securities | (v and No. Of | share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)  |sup-  |sub- | sub-
) Warrants (XD)= No. (a) |1l |No.|total category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As Shares [ (a) | Shares () (ii) (iii)
a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) . 52500 52500 64.96 7807500 | 100 7807500
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 824156 824156 35.04 125 0 3411844 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 876656 876656 100 7807625 | 69.57 11219344 0 0 0
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
N Partly | No. Of Total nos. |a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid FEIED | |SIEES SIS O/ SIETEE No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. up underlying | held (V1) | (calculated as %
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity . - _ asa’
Shareholders (1 1 shares equity | Depository | = per SCRR, of
) shares | Receipts (IV)+(V)+ [ 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) I perg | v VI % of Total ot
& v V1 dHE X egry Voting
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@) T U Aol 7807500 7807500 | 69.56 7807500 7807500 |69.56
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 7807500 7807500 | 69.56 7807500 7807500 [ 69.56
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 2 7807500 7807500 | 69.56 7807500 7807500 [ 69.56
A=A)D+A)Q)
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B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal [ 6005 1723323 1723323 | 15.35 1723323 1723323 |15.35
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
) el @il 1045826 1045826 | 9.32 1045826 1045826 |9.32

share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 70 46055 46055 0.41 46055 46055 0.41
0] Bodies Corporate |35 239261 239261 2.13 239261 239261 | 213
(m) iy Ll 153 361379 361379 |3.22 361379 361379 [3.22

(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6278 3415844 3415844 | 30.44 3415844 3415844 |30.44
Total Public Shareholding

6278 3415844 3415844 | 30.44 3415844 3415844 |30.44

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 6280 11223344 11223344 | 100 11223344 11223344 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 6280 11223344 11223344 | 100 11223344 11223344 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares
assuming Locked in shares pledgec_j or Sub-categorization of shares
full (XI1) otherwise
No. Of conversion encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (X11)
Shares : Underlying | convertible Number of
. Shares . . .
Underlying - Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying A :
Sr. Outstanding - convertible |asa held in
. Outstanding - A A -
convertible Warrants securities percentage Sa Sa | dematerialized
securities : and No. Of | of diluted % of %of |form(XIV) |sup- |sub- | sub-
Xi) h total | No. | total ’ " v
) Warrants | share No. (a) : category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) Shares [ (a) | Shares 0Q) (ii) (i)
(XN)= held held
(VIN+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@) 52500 52500 64.96 7807500 | 100 7807500
Sub-Total (A)(1) 52500 52500 64.96 7807500 | 100 7807500
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 52500 52500 64.96 7807500 | 100 7807500
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
?3) Central Government / State Government(s)
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4)

Non-institutions

(@)

0

0

14.24

125

0.01

1719323

(h)

614156

614156

13.72

0

0

1045826

(i)

0

0

0.38

0

46055

()

150000

150000

3.22

0

239261

(m)

60000

60000

3.48

0

361379

Sub-Total (B)(4)

824156

824156

35.04

125

0
0
0
0

3411844

o|lo|]o|o|o| o
o|lo|l]o|o]|o| o

oO|lo|]o|o]|o| o

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

824156

824156

35.04

125

0

3411844

Cc

Table IV - Statement show

ing shareholdi

ng pattern of the Non Promoter- Non P

ublic shareholder

Total (A+B+C2)

876656

876656

100

7807625

69.57

11219344

Total (A+B+C)

876656

876656

100

7807625

69.57

11219344

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KARIM KAMRUDDIN JARIA

NIZAR NOORUDDIN RAJWANI

NOORUDDIN SAVIJI RAJWANI

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

ACUPJ5684R

AEFPR8660A

ADGPR9576H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

5205000

2602

500

7807500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5205000

2602

500

7807500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.38

23.19

69.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 5205000

2602

500

7807500

Class eg:y

Total 5205000

2602

500

7807500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights e

23.19

69.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

35000

1750

0

52500

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

35000

1750

0

52500
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@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.31 21.65 0 64.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 5205000 2602500 0 7807500

As a % of total

Shares held (b) Ay e v e

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5205000 2602500 0 7807500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter

Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

Name of the

MITTAL ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1) AAIJCM7191E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 200000 200000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 200000 200000
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, L L
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 200000 200000
Class eg:y
Total 200000 200000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 178 1.78
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding v v
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.65 1.65
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) v v

Number of equity

shares h_eld_ in 200000 200000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) [0 0
Sub-category (iii) [0 0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

DB KARTHIK SUNDAR Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) AAZPI2661N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 200000 200000

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 200000 200000
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)
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Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.78

1.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

200000

Class eg:y

Total

200000

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

1.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.65

1.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

200000

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

Category

Clearing Members HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding
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Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PITAM GOEL HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAOHP3497E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

150

1

153

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

6183

355196

180000

361379

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

6183

355196

180000

361379

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

3.16

1.6

3.22

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6183

355196

180000

361379

Class eg:y

Total

6183

355196

180000

361379

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

3.16

1.6

3.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

2.94

1.49

2.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

6183

355196

180000

361379
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