General information about company								
Scrip code	000000							
NSE Symbol	CROWN							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE491V01019							
Name of the company	CROWN LIFTERS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	0.41								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.35								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.28								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.22								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.13								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Category	Nos. Of paid up	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of se	_	Rights held	d in each	
		shareholder share		equity shares	up equity shares held (V)	Depository	(VII) = (IV) + (V) +	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as	
				held (IV)				a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
	(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	7807500			7807500	69.56	7807500		7807500	69.56	
	(B)	Public	6278	3415844			3415844	30.44	3415844		3415844	30.44	

(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	6280	11223344		11223344	100	11223344	11223344	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization (of shares
(I)			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		52500	52500	64.96	7807500	100			7807500			
(B)	Public		824156	824156	35.04	125	0			3411844	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		876656	876656	100	7807625	69.57			11219344	0	0	0

Tal	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of each class	_	Rights hel rities (IX)	d in
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Right			Total
Sr.				equity	Depository Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	7807500			7807500	69.56	7807500		7807500	69.56
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	7807500			7807500	69.56	7807500		7807500	69.56
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	7807500			7807500	69.56	7807500		7807500	69.56

								L			
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	astitutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Governmen	entral Government / State Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions	Non-institutions									
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6005	1723323			1723323	15.35	1723323		1723323	15.35
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	1045826			1045826	9.32	1045826		1045826	9.32
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	70	46055			46055	0.41	46055		46055	0.41
(l)	Bodies Corporate	35	239261			239261	2.13	239261		239261	2.13
(m)	Any Other (specify)	153	361379			361379	3.22	361379		361379	3.22
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6278	3415844			3415844	30.44	3415844		3415844	30.44
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		6278	3415844			3415844	30.44	3415844		3415844	30.44
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		6280	11223344			11223344	100	11223344		11223344	100
Total (A+B+C)		6280	11223344			11223344	100	11223344		11223344	100

T	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of	No. Of Shares	assuming full conversion of convertible standing vertible as a urities percentage No. Of of diluted rrants share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		res Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			Sub-categorization of shares		
		Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholdir	ng pattern of the	e Promoter	and Pro	mote	Group				
(1)	Indian											
(a)		52500	52500	64.96	7807500	100			7807500			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		52500	52500	64.96	7807500	100			7807500			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		52500	52500	64.96	7807500	100			7807500			
В	Table III - St	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (I	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (I	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	Central Government / State Government(s)										

(4)	Non-institution	ons										
(g)		0	0	14.24	125	0.01			1719323	0	0	0
(h)		614156	614156	13.72	0	0			1045826	0	0	0
(i)		0	0	0.38	0	0			46055	0	0	0
(1)		150000	150000	3.22	0	0			239261	0	0	0
(m)		60000	60000	3.48	0	0			361379	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		824156	824156	35.04	125	0			3411844	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		824156	824156	35.04	125	0			3411844	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		876656	876656	100	7807625	69.57			11219344			
Total (A+B+C)		876656	876656	100	7807625	69.57			11219344			

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Fa	amily						
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KARIM KAMRUDDIN JARIA	NIZAR NOORUDDIN RAJWANI	NOORUDDIN SAVJI RAJWANI	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ACUPJ5684R	AEFPR8660A	ADGPR9576H	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5205000	2602500	0	7807500					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5205000	2602500	0	7807500					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.38	23.19	0	69.56					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)							
Class eg:X	5205000	2602500	0	7807500					
Class eg:y									
Total	5205000	2602500	0	7807500					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	46.38	23.19	0	69.56					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	35000	17500	0	52500					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	35000	17500	0	52500					

(a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.31	21.65	0	64.96					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	5205000	2602500	0	7807500					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	100					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5205000	2602500	0	7807500					
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter						

Bodies Corporate				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MITTAL ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAJCM7191E	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	200000	200000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.78		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	200000	200000		
Class eg:y				
Total	200000	200000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	1.78		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.65	1.65			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	200000			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KARTHIK SUNDAR	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAZPI2661N	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	200000	200000		

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.78			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	200000	200000			
Class eg:y					
Total	200000	200000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	1.78			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.65	1.65			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	200000			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	

Name of the Shareholders (I)			PITAM GOEL HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			ААОНР3497Е	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	150	1	153
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6183	355196	180000	361379
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6183	355196	180000	361379
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	3.16	1.6	3.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	6183	355196	180000	361379
Class eg:y				
Total	6183	355196	180000	361379
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	3.16	1.6	3.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	2.94	1.49	2.99
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0		0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6183	355196	180000	361379

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0